Order Request For Example merchant

Order Number 2

Reference Number ABD123

Company Name Example Builders Ltd
Name John Smith
Telephone Number

Mobile/ Cell Phone Number Q07777 777 7777

Material Name Qty Unit
Appleby 2 Gang 47mm Dry Lining Box 2.00

test for order 10.00

Appleby 2 Gang 47mm Dry Lining Box 7.00

Appleby 2 Gang 47mm Dry Lining Box 11.00

Appleby 2 Gang 47mm Dry Lining Box 23.00

Appleby 2 Gang 47mm Dry Lining Box 2.00

Unit Price

£2.23
£4.53
£1.98
£10.00
£2.56
£12.76

VAT Rate

20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%

Unit Price (inc. VAT)

£2.68
£5.44
£2.38
£12.00
£3.07
£15.31

Total Before VAT:
VAT Total:
Total

Total (inc. VAT)

£5.35
£54.36
£16.63
£132.00
£70.66
£30.62

258.02
51.60
309.62



