Order Request For Example merchant

Order Number	2			
Reference Number	ABD123			
Company Name	Example Builders Ltd			
Name	John Smith			
Telephone Number				
Mobile/ Cell Phone Number	07777 777 7777			

Material Name	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	VAT Rate	Unit Price (inc. VAT)	Total (inc. VAT)
Appleby 2 Gang 47mm Dry Lining Box	2.00		£2.23	20%	£2.68	£5.35
test for order	10.00		£4.53	20%	£5.44	£54.36
Appleby 2 Gang 47mm Dry Lining Box	7.00		£1.98	20%	£2.38	£16.63
Appleby 2 Gang 47mm Dry Lining Box	11.00		£10.00	20%	£12.00	£132.00
Appleby 2 Gang 47mm Dry Lining Box	23.00		£2.56	20%	£3.07	£70.66
Appleby 2 Gang 47mm Dry Lining Box	2.00		£12.76	20%	£15.31	£30.62

Total Before VAT:	258.02
VAT Total:	51.60
Total	309.62